Garment Measurements:

shoulder cms
chest cms

length cms
sleeve length cms
armhole cms

To Fit:

Chest - Ins
Chest - cms
Waist - Ins
Waist - cms

41
44
70
66
20.5

36-38
91-96
32
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43
49
72
67
215

38-40
95-101
34
25

45
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68
22.5
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107
36
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XL

47
33
76
69
23.5

XL

44-45
112-117
38
9é&

2XL

49
58
78
70
24.5

2XL

43
122
40
101



